Unlimited Pa

ORNATRAIL 2014

POS

O 00 NOULL B WDN -

W W WWWWWwwWwWNNRNRNNNNNNNRRRRERRRERR R
0N A WNRPROWOOMNOODURNRWNRPROWOOMNOONTULRNWNIERO

PDE

omplete

Click Here to up

Your complimentary
use period has ended.
Thank you for using
PDF Complete.

PET
302
508
303
445
547
457
519
444
480
377
366
455
382
495
352
530
565
305
484
497
306
338
450
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376
433
509
504
449
538
413
503
421
432
363
525
456
469

COGNOME

PIANA
BAZZANA
ORNATI
FRASSETTI
TONIOLO
D'AMEGLIO
MELLERIO
SALTARELLI
CAMURRI
TASSERA
FASOLO
FANTOLI
BORGIALLI
BAROZZ|
ZOPPIS
DONZELLI

DEFRANCESCO

VALSESIA
MUSAZZI
MAZZOLINI
BRIZIO
TAGLIO
BIGGIO
CAGNACCI
MARTINELLA
POLLAROLO
CHIODIN
ROGGIA
RAGAZZONI
FIORI
RONALDO
BARONI
GIANNELLI
FERRIGATO
VULLANO
MATLI
MORANDI
CERLINI

NOME
ROLANDO
FABIO
GIULIO
ENIO
MAURO
DAVIDE
SILVIO
LIVIO
IVAN
ENRICO
ALFREDO
MICHELE

RICCARDO

LIVIO

FRANCESCO

WALTER
SIMONE
MAX
SIMONE
IGOR

EMANUELA

PIETRO
PINO
MICHELE
MARCO
PAOLO
ERMINIO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ENZO
ANTONIO
DAVID
PAOLO
MICHELE
PAOLO
GIANNI
STEFANO

SEX
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SOCIETA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
TEAM SALOMON ITALIA
BERG TEAM
GENZIANELLA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
GENZIANELLA
ASD CADDESE
ASD CIRCUITO RUNNING
SKYTEAM VALSESIA
GENZIANELLA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
A.S.CADDESE
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
CASTIGLIONE
ATLETICA 3V
PODISTICA CANNOBBIO
TEAM DYNAFIT
AMPSTATION TEAM MONTURA
ASD CADDESE
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
BOGNANCO
G.S.BOGNANCO
A.S.CADDESE
CADDESE
CADDESE
ASD CADDESE
VALDIVEDRO
G.S.BOGNANCO
TRAIL RUNNIG VALSESSERA
ASD CASTIGLIONE
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
ASD ATLETICA 3V
CADDESE
PALZOLA
CADDESE
ASD GRAVELLONA
AS BOGNANCO

TEMPI
1,31,30
1,31,47
1,37,54
1,47,05
1,47,05
1,48,22
1,48,38
1,50,28
1,50,45
1,51,05
1,51,34
1,52,29
1,53,31
1,54,00
1,54,30
1,54,43
1,55,04
1,55,21
1,56,30
1,56,43
1,57,43
1,57,45
1,5754
1,58,07
1,59,15
1,59,53
2,00,15
2,00,35
2,00,50
2,01,04
2,01,35
2,02,04
2,02,16
2,03,53
2,04,48
2,04,53
2,04,59
2,04,59
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349
579
584
500
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583
441
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486
477
430

VIGNADOCCHIO

FODRINI
ANTONINI
GRAMONI

CONTINI

COSTANTINO
BOTTA
MORA
PIANA
PIANA

ZANETTA
MARCONI

FRATTINI

RUGGERI

CASONI

MUSCIA

VIGNADOCCHIO

BELLONI
CERESOLI
FANTOLI
GIANI
TI0ZZ0
PIRIMATESTA
BOZZETTI
MARTIGNONI
MARTINELLA
NEGRI
DEL VECCHIO

GUGLIELMINETTI

CALDERONI
MACCAGNO
CALCINI
BELLINA
ZANONI
PIN
FRANZINI
PERONI
CROSA LENZ
BALLARINI
PARISI
BANCHINI
PATRIGNONI

MORA
ROMANO
POLI

PIETRO
MATTEO
MARCO
ROBERTO
MAURO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
CECILIA
MICHELA
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
SIMONE
MIRCO
CRISTIAN
SILVIO
LUCA
ANDREA
FABIO
MARCO
GUIDO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
PIETRO
MAURO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
GIANPAOLO
ANDREA
FABIO
DANIELE
MARIO
ALBRTO
FLAVIO
MARC O
ENRICO
EGIZIANO
DONATO
FABIO
MARCO
GAETANO
MARCO
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ASD GRAVELLONA
BOGNANCO
G.S.BOGNANCO
INSUBRIASKI TEAM
ASD ATLETICA 3V
A.S.CADDESE
LIBERO
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
G.S.BOGNANCO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ASD PODISTICA ARONA
ASD CADDESE
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ASD ATLETICA 3V
MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
ALPINIINTRA
CADDESE
ASD CADDESE
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
A.S.AMATORI SPORT
CIRCUITO RUNNING
LIBERO
LIBERO
BOGNANCO
VALDIVEDRO
G.S.BOGNANCO
PODISTICA CANNOBBIO
AVIS VERBANIA
CASTIGLIONE
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
CADDESE
ASD CADDESE
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
VALDIVREDO
GIUSY GALLO SPORT

2,05,28
2,05,03
2,06,12
2,06,27
2,06,45
2,07,13
2,07,30
2,07,39
2,07,52
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2,08,15
2,08,49
2,09,05
2,09,24
2,09,35
2,10,43
2,10,43
2,11,05
2,11,08
2,11,09
2,11,49
2,11,52
2,11,52
2,12,08
2,12,17
2,12,55
2,13,39
2,14,39
2,14,53
2,15,08
2,15,35
2,15,39
2,15,44
2,15,48
2,15,58
2,16,03
2,16,12
2,16,29
2,16,36
2,16,39
2,17,32
2,17,52
2,17,59
2,18,07
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481 ZANETTA SAULO
546 CARRERA STEFANO
578 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO
446 MARCHESA IVAN
356 FERRARI GIANMARCO
362 RONDOLINI GIAN LUCA
582 DURANTE FABIO
336 CUCCHI ANGELO
378 ZANINI IVAN
347 GIAVINA SABINO
478 CIOCCA ADRIANO
473 BONELLI FABRIZIO
501 PERINATO ANDREA
561 GAGLIARDI GIANFILIPPO
380 VELLA PIETRO
315 CRIVELLI LARA
447 FURLAN ANDREA
489 MERLINI MARCO
573 SCALCON ROBERTO
466 FICHERA FABIO
418 GRIFFINI STEFANO
533 ZANIROLI GIANLUCA
475 MARCAROLI ANDREA
548 MOSCATO SALVATORE
428 MASCETTI ANDREA
348 BELLINGHERI STEFANO
309 BETTEO ALESSANDRA
567 GANZI SIMONE
439 POCATINO GIORGIO
528 MESCHIA LUCA
513 DELL' OLMO FRANCESCO
543 VERGURA CARMELA
429 POLETTI GIOVANNI
328 CERUTTI M.GIOVANNA
369 FORNARA PIERO PAOLO
492 BRUSATI ALESSIO
431 PERONI MASSIMO
327 MARCONI SARA
337 JULITA GIANLUCA
517 FACCHIN DANIELE
334 COLTELLARO ANTONIO
408 BARONI DAVIDE
507 FADINO GIORGIO
540 GUGLIELMINETTI MASSIMIGLIANO
317 VIGANO' LUISELLA
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LIBERO
LIBERO
VALDIVEDRO
LIBERO
ASD CADDESE
LIBERO
LIBERO
PODISTICA ARONA
BOGNANCO
CASTIGLIONE
VALDIVREDO
GS BOGNANCO
SPORT SPORTIVI
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
POLISPORTIVA INTERC.
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
LACECCA
TRAILRUNNING VALSESSERA
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
CADDESE
ATLETICA CISTELLA
ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
GENZIANELLA
MARATHON
AKO11799
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER ITALIA
FRATELLI FRATTINI
SKYRUNNING VALSESIA
CASTELLANIA
POLISPORTIVA S.STEFANO
MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
PODISTICA ARONA
CASTELLANIA
asad trail-running
LIBERO
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA
LIBERO
LIBERO

2,18,19
2,18,32
2,18,51
2,18,56
2,18,59
2,19,00
2,19,03
2,19,03
2,19,07
2,19,31
2,19,40
2,19,46
2,20,05
2,20,29
2,20,38
2,20,48
2,20,50
2,20,57
2,21,25
2,21,40
2,21,46
2,22,04
2,22,19
2,22,25
2,22,31
2,22,35
2,22,37
2,22,50
2,22,51
2,23,13
2,23,14
2,23,18
2,23,33
2,23,37
2,23,44
2,23,57
2,24,17
2,24,22
2,24,41
2,24,43
2,24,44
2,25,45
2,26,27
2,26,37
2,26,45
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129 479 COLOMBO MATTIA
130 397 RONCAROLO MATTEO
131 438 GRASSI ALESSIO
132 527 FALOTICO VINCENZO
133 476 FORLENZA COSIMO
134 514 SORRENTI ADRIANO
135 386 TURCONI MATTEO
136 555 LACQUA MASSIMILIANO
137 534 IMAZIO MARISA
138 536 POSSI FRANCO
139 312 ANNI ANGELA
140 325 MANZOLI EMANUELA
141 393 MARCONATO ROSSANO
142 566 WALHER STEFHAN
143 556 PIERI GIORGIO
144 474 CASTELLAN ANDREA
145 440 MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO
146 526 DELSINDACO ANDREA
147 521 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO
148 564 LUPRANO DIEGO
149 341 VITTONI ANDREA
150 453 SATANMBROGIO ANDREA
151 472 RIZZI MAURO
152 409 CENTORE GUIUSEPPE
153 311 LANDINI MARTA
154 537 SAVOIA LORENZO
155 485 RONDO LUCIO
156 383 GENESELLI STEFANO
157 462 FERIOLI GIORGIO
158 563 LAZZARO DANIELE
159 320 BELLORINI OMBRETTA
160 426 CIRESA VITTORIO
161 549  MARCHIONINI SAMUELE
162 458 POL ALBERTO
163 405 MUSAZZI ROBERTO
164 442 MELLONI ANDREA
165 493 GIANOGLIO MARCO
166 402 CIANFANO FRANCO
167 391 BOVIO ALESSANDRO
168 427 GARBINI MICHELE
169 468 LACQUA ALESSANDRO
170 575 BRUSA ANDREA
171 436 BOTTI MARCO
172 467 MILANI GIANLUCA
173 321 ZANI GIULIA
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SKYTEAM VALSESIA
ASD PODISTICA ARONA
CASTIGLIONE
LIBERO
VALDIVREDO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
TRAIL RUNNIG
PODISTICA ARONA
POD.ARONA
LIBERO
A.S.D. TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
GENZIANELLA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
PODISTICACANNOBBIO
LIBERO
G.S.BOGNANCO
CADDESE
LIBERO
G.S.LA CECCA
BOGNANCO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
PODISTI VALLE OLONA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ATLETIC ATRE 3V
ASD ATLETICA 3V
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
ATLETICA U.S.NERVIANESE 1919
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
S.A.BELLINZAGO

VALLE D'AOSTA TRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

CIRCUITO RUNNING
LIBERO
LIBERO

PODISTI VALLE OLONA
BOGNANCO

2,26,46
2,28,19
2,28,23
2,28,31
2,29,11
2,30,23
2,31,30
2,31,54
2,32,30
2,32,33
2,32,42
2,33,01
2,33,18
2,33,28
2,33,49
2,34,03
2,34,28
2,34,33
2,34,48
2,34,48
2,35,10
2,35,10
2,35,22
2,35,52
2,35,59
2,35,59
2,36,58
2,37,11
2,37,48
2,37,50
2,37,53
2,37,53
2,37,58
2,37,59
2,38,00
2,38,09
2,38,13
2,38,57
2,39,03
2,39,14
2,39,27
2,39,41
2,39,47
2,40,20
2,40,52
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407 GIANINI ROBERTO
374 CLEMENTI PIER FRANCO
368 CALDOGNETTO MATTEO
516 MASONI MIRKO
329 MINAZZ| NIVES
574 CASTAGNO GIORGIO
392 VALSESIA ANDREA
415  CONTALBRIGO LUCA
355 COLOMBO MASSIMO
381 BINAGHI MASSIMO
354 FRAGONARA VITTORIO
379 MADARENA ETTORE
343 SALA ALESSANDRO
570 RUZZON MARCO
461 TRAPELLA PAOLO
522 CAMBIAGGIO FILEPPO
572 PINTOSI GIULIANO
465 RAMUNDO MICHELE
529  BERGAMASCHI ANDREA
562 BELLERI STEFANO
542  GOTTARDELLO DAVIDE
416 SOLDI FRANCO
345 MELIS LUIGI
344 ANTIGLIO WALTER
359 GRANDI DAVIDE
308 RICCA ANNABELLE
494 PATRIARCA ETTORE
326 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA
339 TEDESCHI ENRICO
568 MILANOLI MAURO
511 LADOLFI CRISTIAN
443 GAMBARINI GIACOMO
316 CERLINI CHIARA
531 ISABELLA VALERIO
491 CAPUZZO STEFANO
464 SCAGLIA MARCELLO
318 CRAVERO BARBARA
560 GIANAZZA CLAUDIO
553 GIANELLA LUIGI
414 ISABELLA GIOVANNI
373 TREVISAN ANTONIO
496 CAPOZZ0O GIANFRANCO
332 BADANELLI MAURO
545 ORNATI CESARE
403 TERMIGNONI DAVID
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LIBERO
BOGNANCO
CASTELLANIA
CASTELLANIA
SKYRUNNING VALSESIA
LIBERO
LIBERO
SPORT E SPORTIVI
TEAM 3 ESSE
LIBERO
LIBERO
G.S.CECCA
GRAVELLONA
G.S MONTESTELLA
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
GS CASTELLANIA
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS OSSOLANA
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
GALIANICO
POD.ARONA
GRAVELLONA
LIBERO
PODISTICA ARONA
CADDESE
A.S.BOGNANCO
LIBERO
SPORT SPORTIVI
GRAVELLONA
ATLETICA PALZOLA
LIBERO
LIBERO
ASD PODISTICA ARONA
CASTELLANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
TEAM 3 ESSE
CAI OMEGNA
LIBERO

2,41,21
2,42,11
2,42,16
2,42,28
2,42,56
2,43,36
2,43,39
2,44,10
2,44,15
2,44,15
2,44,23
2,44,28
2,44,35
2,,44,42
2,44,43
2,45,00
2,45,02
2,45,16
2,45,27
2,45,54
2,46,18
2,46,47
2,46,54
2,46,54
2,46,54
2,47,06
2,47,06
2,47,09
2,47,33
2,47,56
2,48,11
2,48,33
2,49,11
2,49,13
2,49,46
2,52,05
2,52,43
2,52,44
2,53,14
2,53,50
2,54,12
2,54,43
2,55,23
2,56,08
2,56,10
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586 MINETTI PAOLO
569 LEPREDE MAURO
372 TREVISAN EMILIO
417 DI PIANO ROBERTO
471 CARBONE NUNZIO
520 CAMPION SUAREZ
335 MOSCA ANDREA
313 BACCHETTA MONIA
587 PIANACARMELA GIUSEPPE
554 BERTONE PAOLO
314 PAGANI MONICA
510 DELL' AQUILA DAVIDE
505 PUCCIO FEDERICO
506 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE
384 CAPRAI RICCARDO
342 SALA FABIO
424 STRANGES DANIELE
434 ALEO LUIGI
460 RINALDI PIETRO
398 RIVOLTA ANDREA
404 RUGA SERGIO
333 STRAMBA MICHAEL
559 CAPPELLARO DANIELE
585 BOLLA ROBERTO
550 DAL DOSSO ALBERTO
390 LANDONI FABIO
512 ACCOMAZZ0 ANNA
570 RUZZON MARCO
483 GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE
371 TREVISAN MATTEO
419 ROSSI JACOPO
365 FORELLA MAURIZIO
571 MANETTI MAURO
330 MORANDI LUCA
576 FIORELLO MARCO
324 ROSSELLI ELEONORA
452 BERDOZZO DIEGO
489 MERLINI MARCO
499 MARTINELLA ROBERTO
399 LEPORE SERGIO
353 RIZZOTTI LUIGI
352 ZOPPIS FRANCESCO
323 FABBIANI MARIELLA
490 BRONZETTI CLAUDIO
406 TEMPERA ROBERTO
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LIBERO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
CASTELLANIA
ASD PODISTICA ARONA
AVIS
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
Atleica verbania
FRATTINI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO
A.S.AMATORI SPORT
GAGLIANICO 74
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
LIBERO
GRAVELLONA
LIBERO
AVIS
ASD TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. TRAIL RUNNING
GS LA CECCA
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBWERO
LIBERO
5 CASCINE CISLAGO
LIBERO
G.S MONTESTELLA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
CASTELLANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
3esse team
LIBERO
NOO53AF017016
NOO53AF017017
LACECCA
LIBERO
A.S.D. TRAIL RUNNING
NOVACHECORRE
CASTIGLIONE
LIBERO
LIBERO
UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO

2,56,33
2,57,18
2,58,25
2,59,41
2,59,43
3,00,30
3,00,39
3,00,50
3,01,06
3,01,15
3,01,58
3,01,58
3,02,47
3,02,48
3,03,27
3,04,00
3,04,11
3,04,46
3,05,25
3,05,44
3,06,13
3,07,31
3,08,03
3,08,32
3,08,34
3,09,12
3,09,52
3,10,25
3,10,37
3,11,18
3,11,43
3,11,48
3,12,00
3,13,17
3,13,53
3,14,15
3,14,15
3,14,54
3,16,27
3,17,24
3,20,00
3,20,01
3,21,41
3,21,42
3,23,22
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264 518 BARBAN CLAUDIO M A.S.D.PODISTICA ARONA 3,24,10
265 388 SANTINI MASSIMO M GRAVELLONA 3,33,47
266 400 CIPRIANO SIMONE M MASTER STUDIO labs 3,35,29
267 367 VENEGONI  VIASSIMO ANGELC M ASD PODISTICA ARONA 3,35.31
268 488 BENIGNI MASSIMO M SPORT SPORTIVI 3,36,34
269 319 CERVONDONE ANTONELLA F BERG TEAM 3,38,58
270 532 SGRO' CINZIA F LA CECCA 3,41,10
271 580 PAOLUCCI IRENE F AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 3,49,11
272 541 OLDANI LARA LIBERO 3,51,55
273 322 IBBA JOLANDA F LIBERO 3,55,30

274 523 ROSSETTI VALTER M APD.PITRO ICCA BIELLA 4,21,38
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